
I.G.R.A.
Balance Sheet Comparison

As of March 31, 2024

  Friday, April 5, 2024   1/1

TOTAL

AS OF MAR 31, 2024 AS OF MAR 31, 2023 (PY) CHANGE

ASSETS

Current Assets

Bank Accounts

1100 Checking 6,377.26 1,324.30 5,052.96

1110 Savings 113,866.37 64,629.85 49,236.52

1120 Savings-finals fund 9,102.17 1,920.89 7,181.28

1130 Savings-finals contestant fund 1,714.31 3,674.28 (1,959.97)

Total Bank Accounts $131,060.11 $71,549.32 $59,510.79

Accounts Receivable

1200 Accounts receivable 2,873.41 277.54 2,595.87

Total Accounts Receivable $2,873.41 $277.54 $2,595.87

Other Current Assets

1300 Prepaid budget items 1,265.68 2,350.00 (1,084.32)

Total Other Current Assets $1,265.68 $2,350.00 $ (1,084.32)

Total Current Assets $135,199.20 $74,176.86 $61,022.34

TOTAL ASSETS $135,199.20 $74,176.86 $61,022.34

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable

2000 Accounts payable 16,900.00 16,900.00 0.00

Total Accounts Payable $16,900.00 $16,900.00 $0.00

Other Current Liabilities

2100 Finals fund payable 9,102.17 1,920.89 7,181.28

2200 Contestant fund payable 1,714.31 3,674.28 (1,959.97)

2225 WGRF® Road to 50 payable 6,482.00 6,482.00

2250 Accrued budget items 1,400.00 2,555.00 (1,155.00)

2260 Jakino university scholorship 4,277.00 4,277.00 0.00

2300 Entry fees payable 2,550.00 0.00 2,550.00

2900 Bob Pimentel IGRA mem crisis 5,572.89 5,572.89 0.00

Total Other Current Liabilities $31,098.37 $18,000.06 $13,098.31

Total Current Liabilities $47,998.37 $34,900.06 $13,098.31

Total Liabilities $47,998.37 $34,900.06 $13,098.31

Equity

3900 Retained earnings 82,502.61 67,311.11 15,191.50

Net Revenue 4,698.22 (28,034.31) 32,732.53

Total Equity $87,200.83 $39,276.80 $47,924.03

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $135,199.20 $74,176.86 $61,022.34



I.G.R.A.
Profit  & Loss Comparison

March 2024

  Friday, April 5, 2024   1/1

TOTAL

MAR 2024 MAR 2023 (PY) JAN - MAR, 2024 (YTD)

Revenue

4110 Rodeo sanction fees 0.00 0.00 8,400.00

4130 Rodeo general operating income 0.00 0.00 1,458.00

4150 Finals Rodeo 234.00 1,000.00 1,568.00

4300 Royalty income 5,084.74 501.00 8,895.85

4455 Donations 1,080.00 100.00 2,989.42

4458 Fund raiser income 150.00 0.00 300.00

4459 WGRF® Road to 50 0.00 0.00 541.00

4470 IGRA University income 285.00 0.00 2,338.00

4600 Interest income 23.60 15.55 70.68

4750 Merchandise income 160.00 0.00 540.00

Total Revenue $7,017.34 $1,616.55 $27,100.95

GROSS PROFIT $7,017.34 $1,616.55 $27,100.95

Expenditures

6500 Office supplies 231.41 0.00 292.51

6520 Postage 19.99 19.99 274.69

6530 Printing 0.00 0.00 2,985.02

6560 Payroll expenses 0.00 0.60 (0.04)

6561 Payroll taxes (0.09) 0.05 (0.09)

6610 Rodeo sanction fees funding fin 0.00 0.00 8,400.00

7550 Royalty expense 0.00 0.00 519.50

7600 Travel 249.95 406.15 1,406.01

7650 Executive meeting expense 0.00 0.00 500.00

7760 Computer-software 28.53 33,800.00 185.58

7780 Computer-on line services 51.40 117.79 154.20

8100 Name badges 8.65 0.00 8.65

8150 Finals  rodeo expense 1,389.47 0.00 1,389.47

8200 Marketing expense 0.00 0.00 97.41

8400 Storage fees 0.00 0.00 2,262.86

8470 IGRA University expense 0.00 0.00 360.00

8510 Legal and professional services 0.00 0.00 294.10

8520 Taxes and licenses 0.00 0.00 16.00

8530 Bank charges 0.00 25.00 0.00

8535 Credit card charges 332.41 29.30 578.83

8550 Association / rodeo insurance 2,319.03 0.00 1,209.03

8750 Merchandise expense 0.00 0.00 1,177.45

8900 Convention expense 291.55 0.00 291.55

Total Expenditures $4,922.30 $34,398.88 $22,402.73

NET OPERATING REVENUE $2,095.04 $ (32,782.33) $4,698.22

NET REVENUE $2,095.04 $ (32,782.33) $4,698.22
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